
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE
CORPORATION; Date Recorded= 1990/09;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199009150002
70200

09/15/1990
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

279 56

199009150002
70210

09/15/1990
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TERPO
MARSHALL D.
& TRAC

279 57

199009150002
70170

09/15/1990
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TERPO
MARSHALL D.
& TRAC

279 57

199009150002
70180

09/15/1990
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

279 57

199009150002
70260

09/15/1990
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 279 55

199009150002
70220

09/15/1990
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

279 57 Other:BOOK
265, PAGE 11,
BOOK 271,
PAGE 944

199009150002
70250

09/15/1990
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAY, JAMES
A. & LISA P.

279 56 Other:BOOK
243, PAGE 111


