Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATION; Date Recorded= 1990/09;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199009150002 70200	09/15/1990 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	279	56				
199009150002 70210	09/15/1990 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TERPO MARSHALL D. & TRAC	279	57				
199009150002 70170	09/15/1990 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TERPO MARSHALL D. & TRAC	279	57				
199009150002 70180	09/15/1990 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	279	57				
199009150002 70260	09/15/1990 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	279	55				
199009150002 70220	09/15/1990 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	279	57				Other:BOOK 265, PAGE 11, BOOK 271, PAGE 944
199009150002 70250	09/15/1990 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAY, JAMES A. & LISA P.	279	56				Other:BOOK 243, PAGE 111